
Although this is one of Freedom Arms’ basic models, it is rela-
tively expensive. However, this single action revolver’s fit and fin-
ish are excellent. Numerous options are available.

Warranty: One Year

SS
51 oz.
11.75 in.
6.25 in.
6.00 in.
7.00 in.

5 rds.
Rubber
4.25 in.
1.28 in.
2.22 in.
3.50 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$1,263Freedom Arms Model 454


